HCPL4503SDM Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number HCPL4503SDM-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number HCPL4503SDM
Description OPTOISO 5KV TRANS W/BASE 8SMD
Detailed Description Optoisolator Transistor with Base Output 5000Vrms
 1 Channel 8-SMD

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping†
6N135M PDIP8 9.655x6.61, 2.54P
DIP 8−Pin
50 Units / Tube
6N135SM PDIP8 GW
SMT 8−Pin (Lead Bend)
50 Units / Tube
6N135SDM PDIP8 GW
SMT 8−Pin (Lead Bend)
1,000 / Tape and Reel
6N135VM PDIP8 9.655x6.61, 2.54P
DIP 8−Pin, DIN IEC60747−5−5 Option
50 Units / Tube
6N135SVM PDIP8 GW
SMT 8−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC 60747−5−5 Option
50 Units / Tube
6N135SDVM PDIP8 GW
SMT 8−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC 60747−5−5 Option
1,000 / Tape and Reel
6N135TSVM PDIP8 GW
SMT 8−Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC 60747−5−5 Option
50 Units / Tube
6N135TSR2VM PDIP8 GW
SMT 8−Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC 60747−5−2 Option
1,000 / Tape and Reel
DISCONTINUED (Note 14)
6N135TVM PDIP8 6.6x3.81, 2.54P
DIP 8−Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC 60747−5−5 Option
50 Units / Tube
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.